ENVIRONMENT AND ENFORCEMENT
FEES & CHARGES SCHEDULE FROM 1 APRIL 2018

CHARGES

DESCRIPTION OF CHARGE VAT | FE April 2017-March

m

2018

Excl VAT Inc VAT

CHARGES
April 2018-March 2019

Excl VAT Inc VAT

SERVICE AREA: CEMETERIES

CHARGING AREA: CEMETERIES

Note - Maintaining of graves is usually standard rate VAT, but as the council has published rules on the type of memoral governing, the charge is outisde scope.

A Brentwood resident is anyone currently living in the Borough or someone who spent 75% of their life in the Borough.

Purchase of Exclusive Rights of Burial for 50 years (previously 100 years)

All Graves and vaults (¢] D 779.00
Cremated Remains Plot (¢] D 322.00
Non-Brentwood Resident is ten times the above charges
Interment Fees
Graves dug down for one or two E D 566.00
Additional charge for dig down to 9ft E D 140.00
Cremated Remains Plot E D 114.00
Child under 12 years E D 283.00
Child under 1 year E D 0.00
Non-Brentwood Resident is two times the above charges
Option to Extend Exclusive Rights of Burial for a further 25 years (previously 50 years)
All Graves and vaults (¢] D 192.00
Cremated Remains Plot (¢] D 96.00
Non-Brentwood Resident is ten times the above charges
Chapel hire at London Road and Woodman Road
E D 53.00
Monuments
Monument/Inscription approval fee (0] D 130.00
Additional charge for kerbed monuments (0] D 66.00
Other Charges
Deed Transfer (¢] D 56.00
Search of Burial Records (¢] D 0.00
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